Samo PRIDE! Saturday, June 3 2023 | 11AM - 4PM

JOIN THE FUN AND VOLUNTEER AT SANTA MONICA PRIDE!
NOW ACCEPTING INTEREST IN VOLUNTEERING AT SANTA MONICA PRIDE!

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES INCLUDE

DOCENT AT PRIDE PHOTOBOOTH

Be a part of Pride's first-ever experiential photo booth installation, by acting as a docent for one of (6) different photo booths set up for the day of Pride. Help guests create their fun and creative memories, and help people find their way around the event. Photo booths are spread out across the Third Street Promenade, the Santa Monica Pier, and Santa Monica Place.

DOCENT AT PRIDE HQ

Be a host at Pride Headquarters, the center of all things Pride. Pride HQ is a community hub where guests can come and hang out in one of the lounge areas, get information and access to resources, and perhaps get a little something special. Docents at Pride HQ will help by creating a warm, inviting atmosphere for guests to come and learn and connect with the community.

STAGE SUPPORT

Come be a stage-hand on one of Pride's two stages! Volunteers can expect a fast-paced, busy day wrangling stage performers and providing assistance to the event team on-site.

WAYFINDING & CUSTOMER SERVICE

We're always looking for fun, knowledgeable volunteers to come and join the party! Know Santa Monica really super well, or just love being out with the people? This is the role for you! Help folks navigate between the various event spaces and provide general customer service to folks.

Volunteers will receive a commemorative Santa Monica Pride t-shirt to wear during their shift.

Food, snacks, and beverages will be provided!

Interested in volunteering? Please fill out this form and we will get back to you with more info!

About SaMo Pride: Established in 2019, SaMo Pride continues to grow year-over-year as it becomes established on the calendar of global Gay Pride celebrations. The monthslong series of events is a citywide partnership between Santa Monica Place, Downtown Santa Monica, Inc. and Santa Monica Pier, in collaboration with the City of Santa Monica and Santa Monica Travel and Tourism. The full calendar of events can be found at SMPride.com

